Trade Marks of which the University of Adelaide is sole or part owner

As at 23 May 2012

Pending and Registered trade marks

™ Words/Image Class Status
Number

ROSEWORTHY SUB CRUCE LUMEN 33, 41

772249

774538

779906

788201

799475

833816

834838
916440

931336

ROSEWORTHY

NATIONAL WINE CENTRE WWWWW 33, 41

S,
g -
il
WINME CEMTRE

HATIDHNAL

WWWWW AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL
WINE CENTRE

ALSTRALIAN NATIONAL WINE CENTRE

SATAC
GLENTHORNE
UMAT

5UV RADIO ADELAIDE

CRC FOR PLANT-BASED
MANAGEMENT OF DRYLAND

SALINITY

CRE FOR
PLANT —BASED
MAMAGEMENT
OF DRYLAMD
SALIMITY

33,41

41

31, 33,41

41

38
35,41, 42

14, 16, 18, 20, 21, 25,
28,41, 42

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected



™ Words/Image Class Status
Number

931337

931338

985406

1043439

1043440

1047633

1084997

1281518

1346252

1462621
1465739

THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE
ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY

CRCLEME COOPERATIVE
RESEARCH CENTRE FOR
LANDSCAPE ENVIRONMENTS AND
MINERAL EXPLORATION

-~
-' R LEME
= E T e e

Landscape Environments
and Mineral Exploration

THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE
VILLAGE

THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE
VILLAGE

BiotaE

Life impact

UMAT

THE PLANT ACCELERATOR

Don't speak

Adelaide Business School

14, 16, 18, 20, 21, 25,
28,41, 42

14, 16, 18, 20, 21, 25,
28,41, 42

9,16, 41, 42

41, 43, 45

41, 43, 45

42

41, 42

9, 16, 41

41, 42, 44

36
41

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Registered
Registered/Protected

Accepted

Under examination



